Size Size Inseam
Manufacturing tolerance is plus or minus 1/Relaxed
XS 2 27.0"
S 4/6 27.0"
M 8/10 27.0"
L 12/14 27.0"
XL 16/18 27.5"
2XL 20/22 28.0"

PNSTORM CREEK

26
28
30
32.5
35
37.5

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

2994

Solid: 88% recycled polyester/12% spandex

Super soft, midweight

Elastic, drawstring waist band

Pockets
BODY LENGTH AT BACK CHEST WIDTH
Measured from high point shoulder to Measured across the chest one inch
finished hem at back. below armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK
Measure from CB Neck to Shoulder Point to
Finished Sleeve Hem.

Waist Waist

Extended

35
37
39
41.5
44
46.5



