



## **PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS**

2994

Solid: 88% recycled polyester/12% spandex

- Super soft, midweight
- Elastic, drawstring waist band
- Pockets

## **BODY LENGTH AT BACK**

Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

## SLEEVE LENGTH FROM CENTER BACK

Measure from CB Neck to Shoulder Point to Finished Sleeve Hem.

## **CHEST WIDTH**

Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

<b>Size</b> Manufacti	<b>Size</b> uring tolerance	Inseam is plus or minus 1,	Waist ∕Relaxed	Waist Extended	
XS	2	27.0"	26	35	
S	4/6	27.0"	28	37	
М	8/10	27.0"	30	39	
L	12/14	27.0"	32.5	41.5	
XL	16/18	27.5"	35	44	
2XL	20/22	28.0"	37.5	46.5	